Ethernet system for length measurement, 24-bit, simultaneous,
8 transducers, counter and temperature inputs
MSX-E3711
Simultaneous acquisition of
up to 8 inductive displacement transducers
For half-bridge, LVDT, Mahr or Knaebel transducers
1 incremental counter input (32-bit)
1 input for temperature measurement (Pt100)

98
Intelligent Ethernet systems, analog – MSX-E3711
Ordering information
MSX-E3711
Ethernet system for length measurement, 24-bit, simultaneous, 8 transducers, counter and temperature input.
Incl. technical description, software drivers and ConfigTools.
Versions
MSX-E3711-HB:	 for 8 HB inductive transducers, 5 V counter input
MSX-E3711-LVDT:	 for 8 LVDT inductive transducers, 5 V counter input
MSX-E3711-M:	 for 8 Mahr-comp. transducers, 5 V counter input
MSX-E3711-K:	 for 8 Knaebel transducers, 5 V counter input
MSX-E3711-HB-24V:	 for 8 HB inductive transducers, 24 V counter input
MSX-E3711-LVDT-24V:	 for 8 LVDT inductive transducers,
	 	 24 V counter input
MSX-E3711-TC:	 �Type K thermocouple in place of the Pt100 input,
other types on request
Connection cables
Voltage supply
CMX-2x:	 Shielded cable, M12 5-pin female connector/open end, IP 65